Features

e Fits 60% reg/tri/quad cable

o Nickel-plated, brass-construction for superior corrosion
resistance

e Approved for use by satellite and cable TV companies

e Approved for indoor and outdoor use

e Use 30-603, 30-793 or 30-633 compression tools

Specifications

Product Resources

OmniSeal™
Compression Tools &
Connectors Brochure
(PDF - 800K)

Coaxial Selection Chart
(PDF - 650K)

Compression Connector

Sizing Chart
(PDF - 292K)

Compression Connector

to Cable Cross
Reference and
Compatibility Guide
(PDF - 115K)

RG-59 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Jar of 50
RG-59 Reg/Tri/lQuad Compression F-Connector, Box of 1,000
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Jar of 50
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Card of 10
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Card of 4
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Jar of 100
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Box of 1,000

©2011 IDEAL INDUSTRIES, INC. All rights reserved.

92-610
92-619
92-650
92-651
92-654
92-656
92-659



