

RG-6 & RG-59 RTQ Compression F-Connectors



Features

- Fits 60% reg/tri/quad cable
- Nickel-plated, brass-construction for superior corrosion resistance
- Approved for use by satellite and cable TV companies
- · Approved for indoor and outdoor use
- Use 30-603, 30-793 or 30-633 compression tools

Product Resources

OmniSeal™ Compression Tools & Connectors Brochure (PDF - 800K)

Coaxial Selection Chart (PDF - 650K)

Compression Connector Sizing Chart (PDF - 292K)

Compression Connector to Cable Cross Reference and Compatibility Guide (PDF - 115K)

Models Specifications

Description	Catalog #
RG-59 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Jar of 50	92-610
RG-59 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Box of 1,000	92-619
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Jar of 50	92-650
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Card of 10	92-651
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Card of 4	92-654
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Jar of 100	92-656
RG-6 Reg/Tri/Quad Compression F-Connector, Box of 1,000	92-659